South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 27,2024, 03:44:55 am

Session 124 - (2021-2022)

S 0457 General Bill, By Alexander, Rice, Garrett and Cash
Similar (S 0364, S 0387, H 3308)
Summary: Watercraft

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 50-21-870(B)(6) OF THE 1976 CODE, RELATING TO PERSONAL WATERCRAFT AND
BOATING SAFETY, TO INCREASE DISTANCE LIMITS BETWEEN A WATERCRAFT OPERATING IN EXCESS OF IDLE
SPEED UPON CERTAIN WATERS OF THIS STATE AND A MOORED OR ANCHORED VESSEL, WHARF, DOCK,
BULKHEAD, PIER, OR PERSON IN THE WATER.

01/13/21
01/13/21
02/18/21
02/25/21
02/25/21
03/03/21
03/03/21
03/03/21
03/09/21
03/09/21
03/09/21
03/10/21
03/10/21

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 3)

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry (Senate Journal-page 3)

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry (Senate Journal-page 8)
Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 18)

Amended (Senate Journal-page 18)

Amended (Senate Journal-page 21)

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 21)

Roll call Ayes-39 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 21)

Amended (Senate Journal-page 7)

Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 7)

Roll call Ayes-36 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 7)

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 4)

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs (House
Journal-page 4)

Page 1 of 1



