## South Carolina Legislature

May 27, 2024, 03:44:55 am

Session 124 - (2021-2022)

S 0457 General Bill, By Alexander, Rice, Garrett and Cash

Similar (S 0364, S 0387, H 3308)

Summary: Watercraft

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 50-21-870(B)(6) OF THE 1976 CODE, RELATING TO PERSONAL WATERCRAFT AND BOATING SAFETY, TO INCREASE DISTANCE LIMITS BETWEEN A WATERCRAFT OPERATING IN EXCESS OF IDLE SPEED UPON CERTAIN WATERS OF THIS STATE AND A MOORED OR ANCHORED VESSEL, WHARF, DOCK, BULKHEAD, PIER, OR PERSON IN THE WATER.

01/13/21	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 3)
01/13/21	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry (Senate Journal-page 3)
02/18/21	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry (Senate Journal-page 8)
02/25/21	Senate	Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 18)
02/25/21	Senate	Amended (Senate Journal-page 18)
03/03/21	Senate	Amended (Senate Journal-page 21)
03/03/21	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 21)
03/03/21	Senate	Roll call Ayes-39 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 21)
03/09/21	Senate	Amended (Senate Journal-page 7)
03/09/21	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 7)
03/09/21	Senate	Roll call Ayes-36 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 7)
03/10/21	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 4)
03/10/21	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs (House Journal-page 4)